
Small	Bore	Rifle	Aggegate	-	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Country Chicken Pig Turkey Ram SBRS SBRL Total
1 Nikko	Marko 58 FIN 38 40 35 31 74 70 144
2 Flood	Nicholas 164 IRL 38 38 31 33 71 69 140
3 Welter	Martin 100 FRA 35 39 30 34 70 68 138
4 Lamprecht	Peter 36 AUT 36 38 33 31 68 70 138
5 Lamprecht	Dunja 35 AUT 36 39 29 30 71 63 134
6 Fenaux	Véronique 95 FRA 31 37 28 30 65 61 126
7 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 FRA 32 37 30 27 66 60 126
8 Astier	Robert 92 FRA 36 31 25 30 62 60 122
9 Richter	Axel 81 GER 33 31 28 29 59 62 121
10 Fitzpatrick	Alan 105 IRL 26 36 23 26 56 55 111
11 Vass	Zoltán 40 AUT 30 28 27 23 60 48 108
12 Bucsai	István 142 HUN 27 33 16 30 51 55 106
13 Zwiauer	Ernst 44 AUT 25 28 12 26 45 46 91
14 Cyprich	Luboš 11 CZE 22 27 23 18 50 40 90
15 Oswald	Alfred 78 GER 18 28 19 23 48 40 88
16 Havlík	Richard 30 CZE 26 25 17 20 52 36 88
17 Gerards	John 110 NED 25 22 19 20 44 42 86
18 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 CZE 17 30 20 19 40 46 86
19 Järvinen	Unto 61 FIN 22 27 13 21 45 38 83
20 Bath	Andre 71 GER 25 22 17 18 44 38 82
21 Salo	Pekka 62 FIN 21 24 18 18 43 38 81
22 Feeney	Frank 106 IRL 24 26 16 15 49 32 81
23 Šorer	Jiří 22 CZE 20 21 16 19 37 39 76
24 Palkó	Gábor 141 HUN 17 27 15 17 39 37 76
25 Conroy	Thomas 109 IRL 19 28 12 16 42 33 75
26 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 FIN 18 23 15 18 39 35 74
27 Doppen	Casper 117 NED 17 24 17 16 39 35 74
28 Medveczki	Zoltán 143 HUN 18 17 10 25 42 28 70
29 Fitzpatrick	Lynda 108 IRL 17 22 15 15 33 36 69
30 Smyth	Gareth 104 IRL 14 26 13 13 33 33 66
31 van	Dort	Willem 114 NED 18 16 12 12 30 28 58
32 Švejda	Stanislav 23 CZE 16 19 8 14 33 24 57
33 Krohnen	Dietmar 65 GER 17 21 8 10 29 27 56
34 Červenka	Miroslav 14 CZE 13 17 11 13 27 27 54
35 Schweflinghaus	Doris 66 GER 14 13 13 13 31 22 53
36 Späth	Günter 70 GER 17 11 11 11 27 23 50
37 Schulz	Eckhard 88 GER 11 13 6 6 12 24 36
38 Feeney	Anthony 107 IRL 7 13 6 8 17 17 34
39 Schappert	Markus 84 GER 5 15 10 4 18 16 34
40 Scheuter	Hans	Peter 85 GER 9 12 3 9 15 18 33
41 Mosich	Frank 76 GER 9 9 4 1 12 11 23



Small	Bore	Rifle	Team	Aggregate	-	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Country Name Start	N. Chicken Pig Turkey Ram BBRS BBRH Total Team	Total

Welter	Martin 100 35 39 30 34 70 68 138
Kaleta	Sylvain 96 32 37 30 27 66 60 126
Fenaux	Véronique 95 31 37 28 30 65 61 126

Vass	Zoltán 40 30 28 27 23 60 48 108
Lamprecht	Dunja 35 36 39 29 30 71 63 134
Lamprecht	Peter 36 36 38 33 31 68 70 138

Nikko	Marko 58 38 40 35 31 74 70 144
Siikamäki	Jouni 60 18 23 15 18 39 35 74
Järvinen	Unto 61 22 27 13 21 45 38 83

Fitzpatrick	Alan 105 26 36 23 26 56 55 111
Feeney	Frank 20 24 26 16 15 49 32 81
Fitzpatrick	Lynda 22 17 22 15 15 33 36 69

Richter	Axel 81 33 31 28 29 59 62 121
Bath	Andre 71 25 22 17 18 44 38 82
Schweflinghaus	Doris 66 14 13 13 13 31 22 53

Palkó	Gábor 141 17 27 15 17 39 37 76
Bucsai	István 142 27 33 16 30 51 55 106
Medveczki	Zoltán 143 18 17 10 25 42 28 70

Cyprich	Luboš 11 22 27 23 18 50 40 90
Rouhová	Kateřina 20 17 30 20 19 40 46 86
Šorer	Jiří 22 20 21 16 19 37 39 76

3 FIN 301

1 FRA 390

2 AUT 380

4 IRE 261

7 CZE 252

5 GER 256

6 HUN 252



Small	Bore	Rifle	Light	-	EC	2017	-	24.7.2017

First	40 Second	40
Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh.	Off	1

1 Nikko	Marko 58 Int. FIN 10 10 7 7 9 10 9 8 70 4
2 Lamprecht	Peter 36 Int. AUT 9 10 8 9 10 9 9 6 70 3
3 Flood	Nicholas 164 Int. IRL 9 9 8 8 10 9 7 9 69

Class	Int. Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total
1 Welter	Martin 100 Int. FRA 8 10 7 8 9 9 7 10 68
2 Lamprecht	Dunja 35 Int. AUT 10 10 6 6 8 9 7 7 63
3 Richter	Axel 81 Int. GER 8 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 62
4 Fenaux	Véronique 95 Int. FRA 6 8 5 8 7 10 8 9 61
5 Astier	Robert 92 Int. FRA 10 6 3 8 9 8 8 8 60
6 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 Int. FRA 7 9 6 6 8 10 7 7 60
7 Salo	Pekka 62 Int. FIN 3 4 6 4 7 5 5 4 38

Class	M Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total
1 Fitzpatrick	Alan 105 M IRL 5 10 4 7 6 9 7 7 55
2 Vass	Zoltán 40 M AUT 7 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 48
3 Zwiauer	Ernst 44 M AUT 8 5 3 6 6 8 4 6 46
4 Cyprich	Luboš 11 M CZE 5 7 6 3 4 6 5 4 40
5 Oswald	Alfred 78 M GER 6 8 6 6 3 3 4 4 40
6 Järvinen	Unto 61 M FIN 8 5 2 2 4 8 2 7 38
7 Bath	Andre 71 M GER 6 6 3 5 7 3 4 4 38
8 Feeney	Frank 106 M IRL 7 7 1 3 6 5 2 1 32
9 Späth	Günter 70 M GER 5 3 3 1 3 5 1 2 23

Class	A Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total
1 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 A CZE 8 8 6 4 2 8 5 5 46
2 Šorer	Jiří 22 A CZE 5 4 7 3 8 7 1 4 39
3 Palkó	Gábor 141 A HUN 4 5 5 5 5 8 4 1 37
4 Fitzpatrick	Lynda 108 A IRL 4 4 6 5 4 7 2 4 36
5 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 A FIN 2 6 2 5 4 5 6 5 35
6 Doppen	Casper 117 A NED 3 4 4 5 3 8 3 5 35
7 Medveczki	Zoltán 143 A HUN 4 4 2 4 3 4 1 6 28

Class	B Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total
1 Bucsai	István 142 B HUN 5 10 4 6 8 8 5 9 55
2 Gerards	John 110 B NED 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 5 42
3 Havlík	Richard 30 B CZE 2 7 4 4 7 4 4 4 36
4 Smyth	Gareth 104 B IRL 5 5 2 4 3 6 4 4 33
5 van	Dort	Willem 114 B NED 6 4 2 2 4 5 4 1 28
6 Červenka	Miroslav 14 B CZE 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 27
7 Krohnen	Dietmar 65 B GER 4 6 3 4 4 4 2 0 27
8 Švejda	Stanislav 23 B CZE 2 5 1 1 5 4 2 4 24
9 Schulz	Eckhard 88 B GER 4 4 4 1 5 3 1 2 24
10 Schweflinghaus	Doris 66 B GER 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 22
11 Scheuter	Hans	Peter 85 B GER 4 5 1 2 2 2 1 1 18
12 Feeney	Anthony 107 B IRL 3 4 1 2 1 3 2 1 17
13 Schappert	Markus 84 B GER 0 4 0 2 3 3 4 0 16
14 Mosich	Frank 76 B GER 0 0 2 1 3 4 1 0 11

Conroy	Thomas 109 IRL 4 3 2 3 6 9 1 5 33



Small	Bore	Rifle	Silhouette	-	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

First	40 Second	40
Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh.	Off	1

1 Nikko	Marko 58 Int. FIN 10 10 10 9 9 10 9 7 74
2 Lamprecht	Dunja 35 M AUT 8 10 8 9 10 10 8 8 71 5
3 Flood	Nicholas 164 Int. IRL 10 10 8 8 9 10 8 8 71 1

Class	Int
1 Welter	Martin 100 Int. FRA 9 10 7 7 9 10 9 9 70
2 Lamprecht	Peter 36 Int. AUT 8 10 7 8 9 9 9 8 68
3 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 Int. FRA 9 8 10 6 8 10 7 8 66
4 Fenaux	Véronique 95 Int. FRA 8 10 9 5 10 9 6 8 65
5 Astier	Robert 92 Int. FRA 8 8 7 7 9 9 7 7 62
6 Cyprich	Luboš 11 Int. CZE 6 6 8 7 7 8 4 4 50
7 Salo	Pekka 62 Int. FIN 8 7 6 7 3 8 1 3 43

Class	M
1 Vass	Zoltán 40 M AUT 9 8 7 6 8 6 9 7 60
2 Richter	Axel 81 M GER 10 7 7 7 7 9 6 6 59
3 Fitzpatrick	Alan 105 M IRL 6 8 7 6 9 9 5 6 56
4 Feeney	Frank 106 M IRL 2 7 8 6 9 7 5 5 49
5 Oswald	Alfred 78 M GER 3 9 5 6 6 8 4 7 48
6 Zwiauer	Ernst 44 M AUT 4 7 0 7 7 8 5 7 45
7 Rouhová	Kateřina 20 M CZE 4 7 5 4 3 7 4 6 40

Class	A
1 Järvinen	Unto 61 A FIN 6 8 6 4 4 6 3 8 45
2 Bath	Andre 71 A GER 6 7 1 5 6 6 9 4 44
3 Medveczki	Zoltán 143 A HUN 8 4 4 7 3 5 3 8 42
4 Palkó	Gábor 141 A HUN 4 10 3 6 4 4 3 5 39
5 Siikamäki	Jouni 60 A FIN 6 5 3 6 6 7 4 2 39
6 Fitzpatrick	Lynda 108 A IRL 6 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 33
7 van	Dort	Willem 114 A NED 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 30

Class	B
1 Havlík	Richard 30 B CZE 10 7 5 9 7 7 4 3 52
2 Bucsai	István 142 B HUN 7 8 6 8 7 7 1 7 51
3 Gerards	John 110 B NED 7 6 5 3 6 6 5 6 44
4 Doppen	Casper 117 B NED 6 7 6 3 5 5 4 3 39
5 Šorer	Jiří 22 B CZE 2 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 37
6 Gregor	Jan 165 B CZE 5 6 2 2 6 8 2 4 35
7 Švejda	Stanislav 23 B CZE 6 4 4 2 3 6 1 7 33
8 Smyth	Gareth 104 B IRL 3 8 4 3 3 7 3 2 33
9 Schweflinghaus	Doris 66 B GER 5 2 4 4 3 5 5 3 31
10 Krohnen	Dietmar 65 B GER 4 4 1 1 5 7 2 5 29
11 Späth	Günter 70 B GER 4 2 5 5 5 1 2 3 27
12 Červenka	Miroslav 14 B CZE 4 4 3 3 2 6 2 3 27
13 Schappert	Markus 84 B GER 1 5 4 1 1 3 2 1 18
14 Feeney	Anthony 107 B IRL 3 2 1 3 0 4 2 2 17
15 Scheuter	Hans	Peter 85 B GER 2 3 1 2 1 2 0 4 15
16 Schulz	Eckhard 88 B GER 1 2 0 3 1 4 1 0 12
17 Mosich	Frank 76 B GER 3 1 0 0 3 4 1 0 12

Conroy	Thomas 109 IRL 4 7 5 4 5 9 4 4 42



Small	Bore	Rifle	Open	Sight	Aggregate	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Country Chicken Pig Turkey Ram SBRSO SBRLO Total
1 Nikko	Marko 58 FIN 20 19 19 18 38 38 76
2 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 FRA 20 20 17 18 37 38 75
3 Lamprecht	Peter 36 AUT 20 18 17 18 39 34 73
4 Astier	Robert 92 FRA 20 20 12 14 34 32 66
5 Šorer	Jiří 22 CZE 20 18 12 14 31 33 64
6 Gregor	Jan 165 CZE 18 18 12 13 32 29 61
7 Palkó	Gábor 141 HUN 17 18 10 11 30 26 56
8 Cyprich	Luboš 11 CZE 16 16 14 10 27 29 56
9 Salo	Pekka 62 FIN 17 15 7 14 29 24 53
10 Rudzinski	Gérard 99 FRA 16 15 9 12 25 27 52



Small	Bore	Rifle	Open	Sight	Team	Aggregate	-	ECH	2017	-	21.7.2017

Pos. Country Name Start	N. Chicken Pig Turkey Ram SBRSOS SBRLOS Total Team	Total

Rudzinski	Gérard 99 16 15 9 12 25 27 52
Kaleta	Sylvain 96 20 20 17 18 37 38 75
Astier	Robert 92 20 20 12 14 34 32 66

Cyprich	Luboš 11 16 16 14 10 27 29 56
Gregor	Jan 165 18 18 12 13 32 29 61
Šorer	Jiří 22 20 18 12 14 31 33 64

2 CZE 181

1 FRA 193



Small	Bore	Rifle	Light	Open	Sight	-	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh.Off	1

1 Nikko	Marko 58 B FIN 10 10 9 9 38 5
2 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 B FRA 10 10 9 9 38 3
3 Lamprecht	Peter 36 B AUT 10 8 8 8 34
4 Šorer	Jiří 22 B CZE 10 9 6 8 33
5 Astier	Robert 92 B FRA 10 10 6 6 32
6 Cyprich	Luboš 11 B CZE 10 8 6 5 29
7 Gregor	Jan 165 B CZE 9 8 6 6 29
8 Rudzinski	Gérard 99 B FRA 7 6 6 8 27
9 Palkó	Gábor 141 B HUN 7 8 4 7 26
10 Salo	Pekka 62 B FIN 8 7 2 7 24



Small	Bore	Rifle	Silhoutte	Open	Sight	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total
1 Lamprecht	Peter 36 B AUT 10 10 9 10 39
2 Nikko	Marko 58 B FIN 10 9 10 9 38
3 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 B FRA 10 10 8 9 37
4 Astier	Robert 92 B FRA 10 10 6 8 34
5 Gregor	Jan 165 B CZE 9 10 6 7 32
6 Šorer	Jiří 22 B CZE 10 9 6 6 31
7 Palkó	Gábor 141 B HUN 10 10 6 4 30
8 Salo	Pekka 62 B FIN 9 8 5 7 29
9 Cyprich	Luboš 11 B CZE 6 8 8 5 27
10 Rudzinski	Gérard 99 B FRA 9 9 3 4 25



Small	Bore	Rifle	All	Sights	Aggregate	-	EC	2017	-	25.7.2017

Pos. Name Start	N. Country Chicken Pig Turkey Ram SBRS SBRL SBRSO SBRLO Total
1 Nikko	Marko 58 FIN 58 59 54 49 74 70 38 38 220
2 Lamprecht	Peter 36 AUT 56 56 50 49 68 70 39 34 211
3 Kaleta	Sylvain 96 FRA 52 57 47 45 66 60 37 38 201
4 Astier	Robert 92 FRA 56 51 37 44 62 60 34 32 188
5 Cyprich	Luboš 11 CZE 38 43 37 28 50 40 27 29 146
6 Šorer	Jiří 22 CZE 40 39 28 33 37 39 31 33 140
7 Salo	Pekka 62 FIN 38 39 25 32 43 38 29 24 134
8 Palkó	Gábor 141 HUN 34 45 25 28 39 37 30 26 132


